

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)
Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

State: UT
County: UINTAH
DINOSAUR NATIONAL MONUMENT

Opened at: Utah Division Office, Salt Lake City
By: Joseph Gregory
Date: 07/01/05

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: LeeAnn Bush

Title: A/E Contract Specialist Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: Burdick Paving Date: July 15, 2005

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
BURDICK PAVING 1368 SOUTH 3000 W P.O. BOX 459 ROOSEVELT, UT 84066	2,408,787.75	
W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY 1375 N MAIN STREET SPRINGVILLE, UT 84663	3,742,126.50	
Engineer's Estimate	3,597,399.55	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
	BURDICK PAVING		ALL	90,000.00	90,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			424,038.20	424,038.20
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			297,000.00	297,000.00
15202	MILE	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKES			
	BURDICK PAVING		0.152	7,894.74	1,200.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			10,000.00	1,520.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,400.00	364.80
15203	MILE	CENTERLINE RE-ESTABLISHMENT			
	BURDICK PAVING		0.152	7,894.74	1,200.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			10,000.00	1,520.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	152.00
15203C	MILE	CENTERLINE VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
	BURDICK PAVING		10.0	2,300.00	23,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			2,500.00	25,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4,300.00	43,000.00
15204	EACH	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SURVEY AND STAKING			
	BURDICK PAVING		16	520.00	8,320.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			600.00	9,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			785.00	12,560.00
15207	MILE	GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
	BURDICK PAVING		0.303	7,590.76	2,300.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			8,500.00	2,575.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	909.00
15209	HOUR	MISCELLANEOUS SURVEY AND STAKING			
	BURDICK PAVING		100	140.00	14,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			153.00	15,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			115.00	11,500.00
15216A	EACH	PARKING AREA SURVEY AND STAKING			
	BURDICK PAVING		1	11,200.00	11,200.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			12,200.00	12,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			18,100.00	18,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15401	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
	BURDICK PAVING		ALL	43,000.00	43,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			80,000.00	80,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			130,000.00	130,000.00
15501	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
	BURDICK PAVING		ALL	1,100.00	1,100.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			15,000.00	15,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			11,000.00	11,000.00
15703	LNFT	SILT FENCE			
	BURDICK PAVING		2,900	2.50	7,250.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			3.00	8,700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.25	9,425.00
15710	EACH	SANDBAGS			
	BURDICK PAVING		144	16.00	2,304.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			28.00	4,032.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	1,440.00
15732	LNFT	SEDIMENT LOG			
	BURDICK PAVING		1,980	6.70	13,266.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			4.50	8,910.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	15,840.00
15802	LPSM	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
	BURDICK PAVING		ALL	32,000.00	32,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			27,000.00	27,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			52,000.00	52,000.00
20301B	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGNS			
	BURDICK PAVING		1	120.00	120.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			200.00	200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	100.00
20301CA	EACH	REMOVAL OF CATTLEGUARD			
	BURDICK PAVING		1	1,550.00	1,550.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			2,500.00	2,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	1,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301E	EACH	REMOVAL OF HEADWALLS			
	BURDICK PAVING		5	340.00	1,700.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			1,000.00	5,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			320.00	1,600.00
20301F	EACH	REMOVAL OF INLETS			
	BURDICK PAVING		1	400.00	400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			400.00	400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	300.00
20301H	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS			
	BURDICK PAVING		16	900.00	14,400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			1,000.00	16,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			875.00	14,000.00
20301HE	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE END SECTION			
	BURDICK PAVING		8	100.00	800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			100.00	800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			350.00	2,800.00
20301T	EACH	REMOVAL OF END ANCHORAGE			
	BURDICK PAVING		2	500.00	1,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			600.00	1,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			180.00	360.00
20301TB	EACH	REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE WHEELSTOPS			
	BURDICK PAVING		22	14.00	308.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			100.00	2,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	1,100.00
20302H	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS			
	BURDICK PAVING		103	65.00	6,695.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			10.00	1,030.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			16.00	1,648.00
20302R	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB			
	BURDICK PAVING		1,400	2.00	2,800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			5.00	7,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			11.50	16,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302W	LNFT	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL			
	BURDICK PAVING		245	3.00	735.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			3.00	735.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.00	490.00
20303AB	SQYD	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE			
	BURDICK PAVING		12	36.00	432.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			80.00	960.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	720.00
20303PA	SQYD	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT			
	BURDICK PAVING		2,000	2.00	4,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			8.00	16,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.00	6,000.00
20303PB	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
	BURDICK PAVING		60	22.00	1,320.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			24.00	1,440.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	900.00
20303QA	SQYD	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT SIDEWALK			
	BURDICK PAVING		400	4.00	1,600.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			9.00	3,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.00	2,400.00
20303UA	SQYD	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVED WATERWAY			
	BURDICK PAVING		1,600	4.00	6,400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			7.00	11,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	16,000.00
20401	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
	BURDICK PAVING		3,140	5.00	15,700.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			9.00	28,260.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.00	18,840.00
20405	CUYD	SELECT BORROW			
	BURDICK PAVING		1,115	19.00	21,185.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			21.00	23,415.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			18.00	20,070.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20412	CUYD	WASTE			
	BURDICK PAVING		2,630	5.00	13,150.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			6.50	17,095.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	13,150.00
20440	MILE	SHOULDERING AND MINOR EMBANKMENT			
	BURDICK PAVING		10	2,600.00	26,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			18,000.00	180,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,600.00	16,000.00
25101B	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
	BURDICK PAVING		140	77.00	10,780.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			145.00	20,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	5,600.00
25101C	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
	BURDICK PAVING		140	70.00	9,800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			120.00	16,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			46.00	6,440.00
25101D	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4			
	BURDICK PAVING		790	60.00	47,400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			105.00	82,950.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	39,500.00
25112B	LNFT	RIPRAP DITCH, CLASS 2			
	BURDICK PAVING		130	50.00	6,500.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			55.00	7,150.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	5,200.00
30304NP	SQYD	ROAD RECONDITIONING, PULVERIZE 6-INCH DEPTH			
	BURDICK PAVING		166,140	1.00	166,140.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			2.42	402,058.80
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.50	415,350.00
30802B	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE METHOD 2			
	BURDICK PAVING		2,680	20.00	53,600.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			18.00	48,240.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			17.00	45,560.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40103PGDE	TON	ASPHALT CEMENT GRADE PG 64-34			
		BURDICK PAVING	1,725	280.00	483,000.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		340.00	586,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		315.00	543,375.00
40105C	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		BURDICK PAVING	275	165.00	45,375.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		150.00	41,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		135.00	37,125.00
40106ABB	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO 1 MILLION ESALS, TYPE 2 PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS			
		BURDICK PAVING	26,535	22.50	597,037.50
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		28.00	742,980.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		43.00	1,141,005.00
40201	TON	MINOR HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE			
		BURDICK PAVING	725	57.00	41,325.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		51.00	36,975.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	39,875.00
40908BA	TON	FOG SEAL GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		BURDICK PAVING	40	270.00	10,800.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		245.00	9,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	11,600.00
41101CM	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		BURDICK PAVING	10	270.00	2,700.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		425.00	4,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		310.00	3,100.00
41103	TON	BLOTTER			
		BURDICK PAVING	1,235	8.00	9,880.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		22.00	27,170.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		21.00	25,935.00
41201CM	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		BURDICK PAVING	70	270.00	18,900.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		230.00	16,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	21,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60101	CUYD	CONCRETE			
	BURDICK PAVING		80	1,200.00	96,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			1,000.00	80,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			700.00	56,000.00
60201K	LNFT	18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		10	80.00	800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			125.00	1,250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	350.00
60201M	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		266	86.00	22,876.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			125.00	33,250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			57.00	15,162.00
60201N	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		216	80.00	17,280.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			150.00	32,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	9,720.00
60201P	LNFT	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		299	90.00	26,910.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			168.00	50,232.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			52.00	15,548.00
60201Q	LNFT	42-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		294	90.00	26,460.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			170.00	49,980.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	26,460.00
60201R	LNFT	48-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		89	116.00	10,324.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			175.00	15,575.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			83.00	7,387.00
60201X	LNFT	84-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		22	290.00	6,380.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			540.00	11,880.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	6,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60206K	EACH	END SECTION FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		BURDICK PAVING	1	350.00	350.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		225.00	225.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	220.00
60206M	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		BURDICK PAVING	29	430.00	12,470.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		270.00	7,830.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	8,700.00
60206N	EACH	END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		BURDICK PAVING	8	600.00	4,800.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		390.00	3,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	2,800.00
60206P	EACH	END SECTION FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		BURDICK PAVING	12	800.00	9,600.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		700.00	8,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		485.00	5,820.00
60206Q	EACH	END SECTION FOR 42-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		BURDICK PAVING	10	1,200.00	12,000.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		970.00	9,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		565.00	5,650.00
60206R	EACH	END SECTION FOR 48-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		BURDICK PAVING	2	1,700.00	3,400.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		1,100.00	2,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		895.00	1,790.00
60207M	EACH	END SECTION FOR 28-INCH SPAN, 20-INCH RISE PIPE ARCH CULVERT			
		BURDICK PAVING	1	350.00	350.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		490.00	490.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		425.00	425.00
60209M	EACH	ELBOW, 24-INCH			
		BURDICK PAVING	1	850.00	850.00
		W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY		750.00	750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		225.00	225.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60220W	LNFT	LINER FOR 96-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	BURDICK PAVING		70	566.00	39,620.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			875.00	61,250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			560.00	39,200.00
60302ADF	LNFT	7'-0" SPAN, 5'-1" RISE, STRUCTURAL-PLATE PIPE-ARCH, 0.249 INCH			
	BURDICK PAVING		20	800.00	16,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			1,000.00	20,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			235.00	4,700.00
60404A	EACH	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 1			
	BURDICK PAVING		2	2,200.00	4,400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			2,100.00	4,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,200.00	4,400.00
60409AB	EACH	METAL FRAME AND GRATE TYPE B			
	BURDICK PAVING		2	550.00	1,100.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			500.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	1,000.00
60703A	EACH	CLEANING CULVERTS IN PLACE			
	BURDICK PAVING		5	600.00	3,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			2,200.00	11,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			750.00	3,750.00
60901XC	LNFT	COLORED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB, 15-INCH DEPTH			
	BURDICK PAVING		450	27.00	12,150.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			20.00	9,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.00	5,850.00
60905N	LNFT	ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, 6-INCH DEPTH			
	BURDICK PAVING		8,030	4.50	36,135.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			9.00	72,270.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.50	52,195.00
60910	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET WHEELSTOP			
	BURDICK PAVING		17	60.00	1,020.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			140.00	2,380.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	1,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61501A	SQYD	ASPHALT CONCRETE SIDEWALK			
	BURDICK PAVING		450	24.30	10,935.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			30.00	13,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.00	5,850.00
61502B	SQYD	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVE PAD			
	BURDICK PAVING		85	69.00	5,865.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			35.00	2,975.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	2,125.00
61503B	SQYD	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE MEDIAN			
	BURDICK PAVING		180	106.00	19,080.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			38.00	6,840.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			110.00	19,800.00
61504B	SQYD	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE WHEELCHAIR RAMP			
	BURDICK PAVING		20	112.00	2,240.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			42.00	840.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	1,000.00
61701DDAB	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 4, CLASS A (WOOD POSTS)			
	BURDICK PAVING		270	20.00	5,400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			20.00	5,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.50	3,645.00
61702A	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED END SECTION			
	BURDICK PAVING		1	106.00	106.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			500.00	500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			450.00	450.00
61702FL	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION TYPE FLARED			
	BURDICK PAVING		3	1,900.00	5,700.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			2,000.00	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,200.00	6,600.00
61703	LNFT	REMOVING AND RESETTING GUARDRAIL			
	BURDICK PAVING		2,020	10.50	21,210.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			16.00	32,320.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.50	27,270.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61704	LNFT	RAISING GUARDRAIL			
	BURDICK PAVING		50	6.35	317.50
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			7.50	375.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4.00	200.00
61901FB	LNFT	FENCE TEMPORARY PLASTIC			
	BURDICK PAVING		800	1.00	800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			5.00	4,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.50	2,000.00
62201AE	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 10-12 CUBIC YARD CAPACITY			
	BURDICK PAVING		40	75.00	3,000.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			93.00	3,720.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			75.00	3,000.00
62201CE	HOUR	LOADER, WHEEL TYPE, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
	BURDICK PAVING		40	85.00	3,400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			140.00	5,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			105.00	4,200.00
62201DE	HOUR	BULLDOZER, D-7			
	BURDICK PAVING		60	125.00	7,500.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			170.00	10,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			155.00	9,300.00
62201LB	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
	BURDICK PAVING		60	95.00	5,700.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			111.00	6,660.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			105.00	6,300.00
62201M	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR			
	BURDICK PAVING		60	130.00	7,800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			135.00	8,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			115.00	6,900.00
62301	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
	BURDICK PAVING		100	25.00	2,500.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			33.00	3,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	3,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62901B	SQYD	EROSION CONTROL MAT TYPE 2			
	BURDICK PAVING		400	3.55	1,420.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			3.20	1,280.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.50	1,000.00
63301	EACH	SIGN INSTALLATION			
	BURDICK PAVING		14	225.00	3,150.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			265.00	3,710.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			350.00	4,900.00
63302	SQFT	SIGN INSTALLATION			
	BURDICK PAVING		61	35.00	2,135.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			26.00	1,586.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			405.00	24,705.00
63306B	EACH	OBJECT MARKERS, TYPE 2			
	BURDICK PAVING		50	35.00	1,750.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			26.00	1,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	2,250.00
63308A	EACH	REMOVING AND RESETTNG SIGN			
	BURDICK PAVING		1	225.00	225.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			160.00	160.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			220.00	220.00
63403B	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
	BURDICK PAVING		850	17.00	14,450.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			18.00	15,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	17,000.00
63505C	EACH	BARRICADE TYPE 3			
	BURDICK PAVING		2	225.00	450.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			214.00	428.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			165.00	330.00
63506	EACH	CONE			
	BURDICK PAVING		200	17.00	3,400.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			67.00	13,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			22.50	4,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/06/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA DINO 10(2) & 100(1)

Project Name: CUB CREEK AND QUARRY ACCESS ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63507	SQFT	CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
	BURDICK PAVING		640	4.00	2,560.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			22.00	14,080.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	9,600.00
63508	EACH	DRUM			
	BURDICK PAVING		150	25.00	3,750.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			50.00	7,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			75.00	11,250.00
63509	HOUR	FLAGGER			
	BURDICK PAVING		1,500	15.00	22,500.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			33.00	49,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			23.50	35,250.00
63510	HOUR	PILOT CAR			
	BURDICK PAVING		200	33.00	6,600.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			50.00	10,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	9,000.00
63515	MILE	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
	BURDICK PAVING		10.11	425.00	4,296.75
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			1,600.00	16,176.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,625.00	16,428.75
63521B	EACH	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE B			
	BURDICK PAVING		4	200.00	800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			610.00	2,440.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			135.00	540.00
63613	EACH	TRAFFIC DETECTOR SYSTEM			
	BURDICK PAVING		2	900.00	1,800.00
	W.W. CLYDE & COMPANY			4,800.00	9,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,550.00	5,100.00